Minimum Floor Space
Espace au sol minimum
Espacio de piso minimo

188 cm/74in/74 po

3
41 Cm/134.2 in/134.2p0



&3 5 om 86.3cm
5 Ty 33.91n

75 no 33.9po




86.3 cm
33.9in
33.9po
63.5cm
251n
o 25 po
[Tsom ———————

5.9i1in
5.9 po




119 cm /46.8 in /46.8 po

76.5 cm
30.1 in
30.1 pa,

46.3 cm
18.21in
18.2 po




	1713431 set
	1713431 sofa
	1713431 chair
	1713431 table

